Agenda Item # /2 b

DODGE COUNTY D@t /15 [30
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

July 1, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of June 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,590.20

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews =
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure _’
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Eric Gilbertson

Yost, Schafersman
Janice Pruss

City of N Bend
Archistructure LLC

Jean Andrews

Larry Stollberg

Eleazar Enterprises

Seth McGinn
Hoegermeyer Farms Inc.
Mulliken Inc.

Precision Bldg. & Remodel
Void

Void

Bluest Sky Roofing Inc.
Bluest Sky Roofing Inc,

June Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 4021 deck

Change of zoning & map

Permit 4022 deck

Inspection Fees

Permit 4023 garage addition

Permit 4024 porch repairs, new door
Zoning Permit 546 Grain Bin
Permit 4025 Hansen Re-roof
Permit 4026 Enclose Porch

Lot Split & Conditional Use Request
Conditional Use request- Biosolids
Garage - St.Paul Lutheran Church
Permit 4028

Permit 4029

Permit 4030 Bob Peterson roof
Permit 4031 Jim Wewel roof

VALUE

$3,000 - $5000

$8,240.00

$45,000.00
$2,500.00
$79,000.00
$12,791.00
$5,000 - $7,000

$28,000.00

$15,000.00
$43,000,00

AMOUNT

$75.00
$400.00
$140.00
$145,20
$295,00
$50.00
$50.00
$165.00
$115.00
$350.00
$250.00
$260.00
$0.00
$0.00
th permi#30:
$295.00

2590.20



