Agenda Item #	126
Date 7/	15/20

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

July 1, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of June 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,590.20

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

June Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Eric Gilbertson	Permit 4021 deck	\$3,000 - \$5000	\$75.00
Yost, Schafersman	Change of zoning & map		\$400.00
Janice Pruss	Permit 4022 deck	\$8,240.00	\$140.00 \$145.20
City of N Bend	Inspection Fees Permit 4023 garage addition	\$45,000.00	\$295.00
Archistructure LLC Jean Andrews	Permit 4023 garage addition Permit 4024 porch repairs, new door	\$2,500.00	\$50.00
Larry Stollberg	Zoning Permit 546 Grain Bin	\$79,000.00	\$50.00
Eleazar Enterprises	Permit 4025 Hansen Re-roof	\$12,791.00	\$165.00
Seth McGinn	Permit 4026 Enclose Porch	\$5,000 - \$7,000	\$115.00
Hoegermeyer Farms Inc.	Lot Split & Conditional Use Request		\$350.00
Mulliken Inc.	Conditional Use request- Biosolids		\$250.00
Precision Bldg. & Remodel	Garage - St. Paul Lutheran Church	\$28,000.00	\$260.00
Void	Permit 4028		\$0.00
Void	Permit 4029		\$0.00
Bluest Sky Roofing Inc.	Permit 4030 Bob Peterson roof	\$15,000.00	th perm#303
Bluest Sky Roofing Inc.	Permit 4031 Jim Wewel roof	\$43,000.00	\$295.00

Total 2590.20